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New Hampshire Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Donald Trump?

Favorable.......cooooviieeiieeeeeee e 67%
Unfavorable ...........couveeieiiiiieeee e 23%
NOE SUME e, 9%

On September 13th there will be a primary
election in New Hampshire for Senate,
Governor, and other important offices. Will you
be voting in the Republican primary or the
Democratic primary, or will you not be voting in
the primary election?

Republican primary ........c.ccccoeecvieeeeee e, 100%
Democratic primary.......ccceeeeecvveeeeeeeseecneneenen. 0%
Won't be voting in the primary election ........... 0%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Don Bolduc?

Favorable......ccooooviieeiieeeeeeee e 42%
Unfavorable ...........couveeeeiiiiiieeee e 21%
NOE SUME e, 37%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bruce Fenton?

Favorable........ccccooeveiiieeee 12%
Unfavorable ... 25%
NOE SUIE .. 64%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Vikram Mansharamani?

Favorable.......cooooviieeieeecee e 21%
UNnfavorable ...........oouveeieiiiiiieeee e 19%
NOE SUME e, 61%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chuck Morse?

Favorable........cccccoveiiieeeee 39%
Unfavorable ... 26%
NOE SUIE .. 34%
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Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kevin Smith?

Favorable......ccooooviveeeeeecee e 25%
Unfavorable ............cuveeieiiiiieeee e 18%
NOE SUME e, 58%

Q8 The Republican candidates for US Senate
include Don Bolduc, Bruce Fenton, Vikram
Mansharamani, Chuck Morse, and Kevin

Smith. If the election was today, who would you

vote for?
DoN BOoldUC .....cccooiiiiiiiiiieeeeieeee e 33%
Bruce Fenton ... 4%
Vikram Mansharamani............cccccceeeiiinneen... 6%
ChUCK MOISE.....eieiiiiiiiiiee e 23%
Kevin SMith........ooi e 9%
UNdecCided.......cocoeiiiiiiiiieieee e 25%
Q9 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ..ot 43%
MBIN.....cooeeeeeeeee e 57%
Q10 If you are a Republican, press 1. If an
independent, press 2.
Republican...........ooooiiii e 62%
Independent...........cccviiiiiiiiiiie e 38%
Q11 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.
1810 45 23%
AB10 B5......veeoeeeeeeee e 37%
Older than 65 .........cccceviieiiieniieiee e 39%
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Q12 What is the highest level of education you have
received: high school graduate or less, some

college but did not finish, 2-year college
degree, 4-year college degree, or post-
graduate degree?

High school graduate or less ...........cccccuvveeee...
Some college but did not finish .......................
2-year college degree .......cc.ccceeeevvveeeeeeeeecnnns
4-year college degree ........cocceveeeeeviciveneeneeenn.

Post-graduate degree ..........cccovvveeeeeeeeccevnneenn.
Q13 Mode

Landling ....covveeeiiieeeeee e
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26%
17%

7%
27%
23%

44%
56%

Q14 County
Belknap......cccveeveeeiiiieeeee e 6%
Carroll ... 4%
Grafton........covcveeiiiecierre e 5%
Hillsborough.........cooooiiiiiiiiii e, 29%
MEITIMACK ......eeeeeeiiieeiec e 1M%
Rockingham..........cccoviieiieiiiiciee e 26%
Strafford ..o 8%
Other .. 1%
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 67% 69% 66%
Unfavorable| 23% 20% 25%

Not sure| 9% 10% 9%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Bolduc Favorability
Favorable| 42% 37% 45%
Unfavorable| 21% 19% 23%

Not sure| 37% 43% 32%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Fenton Favorability
Favorable| 12% 8% 15%
Unfavorable| 25% 25% 24%

Not sure| 64% 67% 61%
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Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Mansharamani
Favorability
Favorable| 21% 20% 21%
Unfavorable| 19% 19% 18%
Not sure| 61% 61% 61%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...l Man
Morse Favorability
Favorable| 39% 34% 44%
Unfavorable| 26% 31% 23%
Not sure| 34% 35% 34%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Smith Favorability
Favorable| 25% 20% 29%
Unfavorable| 18% 18% 18%
Not sure| 58% 63% 54%
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Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
US Senate Republican
Vote
Don Bolduc| 33% 28% 37%
Bruce Fenton| 4% 2% 5%
Vikram Mansharamani| 6% 7% 6%
Chuck Morse| 23% 22% 23%
Kevin Smith| 9% 10% 8%
Undecided| 25% 31% 21%
Bas- Party
e Republic...| Independe...
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 67% 73%
Unfavorable| 23% 19%
Not sure| 9% 8%
Bas- Party
e Republic...l Independe...
Bolduc Favorability
Favorable| 42% 45%
Unfavorable| 21% 19%
Not sure| 37% 36%
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Bas- Party
e Republic...|Independe...
Fenton Favorability
Favorable| 12% 12% 1%
Unfavorable| 25% 25% 25%
Not sure| 64% 63% 64%
Bas- Party
e Republic...l Independe...
Mansharamani
Favorability
Favorable| 21% 22% 18%
Unfavorable| 19% 18% 20%
Not sure| 61% 60% 63%
Bas- Party
e Republic...|Independe...
Morse Favorability
Favorable| 39% 44% 32%
Unfavorable| 26% 26% 27%
Not sure| 34% 30% 40%
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Bas- Party
e Republic...|Independe...
Smith Favorability
Favorable| 25% 28% 20%
Unfavorable| 18% 17% 18%
Not sure| 58% 55% 62%
Bas- Party
e Republic...l Independe...
US Senate Republican
Vote
Don Bolduc| 33% 37% 28%
Bruce Fenton| 4% 4% 5%
Vikram Mansharamani| 6% 6% 7%
Chuck Morse| 23% 25% 19%
Kevin Smith| 9% 8% 9%
Undecided| 25% 21% 31%
Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 67% 59% 73% 66%
Unfavorable| 23% 27% 20% 24%

Not sure| 9% 14% 7% 10%
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Bolduc Favorability
Favorable| 42% 45% 46% 36%
Unfavorable| 21% 29% 15% 22%

Not sure| 37% 26% 39%  41%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Fenton Favorability
Favorable| 12% 17% 13% 7%
Unfavorable| 25% 36% 18% 24%

Not sure| 64% 47% 68% 69%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Mansharamani
Favorability

Favorable| 21% 24% 21% 18%
Unfavorable| 19% 25% 17% 16%
Not sure| 61% 51% 62% 66%
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Morse Favorability
Favorable| 39% 32% 37% 46%
Unfavorable| 26% 37% 23% 23%

Not sure| 34% 30% 40% 31%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Smith Favorability
Favorable| 25% 26% 24% 25%
Unfavorable| 18% 26% 15% 14%

Not sure| 58% 48% 60% 60%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

US Senate Republican
Vote

Don Bolduc| 33% 34% 36% 30%

Bruce Fenton| 4% 9% 3% 2%

Vikram Mansharamani| 6% 3% 8% 7%
Chuck Morse| 23% 22% 19% 26%

Kevin Smith| 9% 7% 7% 11%
Undecided| 25% 24% 27% 24%
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Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 67% 82% 73% 73% 61% 53%
Unfavorable| 23% 10% 16% 9% 27% 42%
Not sure| 9% 8% 11% 18% 12% 5%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Bolduc Favorability
Favorable| 42% 38% 46% 59% 42% 38%
Unfavorable| 21% 10% 16% 16% 24% 36%
Not sure| 37% 52% 39% 25% 34% 27%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college | 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Fenton Favorability
Favorable| 12% 14% 1% 17% 9% 10%
Unfavorable| 25% 13% 17% 23% 29% 39%
Not sure| 64% 73% 72% 59% 62% 51%
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Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Mansharamani
Favorability
Favorable| 21% 16% 17% 21% 25% 23%
Unfavorable| 19% 13% 16% 18% 21% 25%
Not sure| 61% 71% 67% 61% 55% 52%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Morse Favorability
Favorable| 39% 42% 30% 25% 41% 47%
Unfavorable| 26% 19% 30% 34% 30% 26%
Not sure| 34% 40% 39% 41% 30% 27%
Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college | 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
Smith Favorability
Favorable| 25% 23% 25% 18% 25% 29%
Unfavorable| 18% 13% 19% 21% 16% 23%
Not sure| 58% 64% 56% 61% 59% 48%
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Education
Bas- | High school gr- Some college| 2-year colleg-| 4-year colleg-| Post-graduat-
e aduate or less | but did not finish e degree e degree e degree
US Senate Republican
Vote
Don Bolduc| 33% 40% 38% 48% 29% 23%
Bruce Fenton| 4% 5% 4% 6% 3% 4%
Vikram Mansharamani| 6% 5% 6% 7% 4% 10%
Chuck Morse| 23% 21% 13% 10% 26% 31%
Kevin Smith| 9% 6% 11% 8% 8% 10%
Undecided| 25% 23% 27% 21% 29% 22%
Mode

Bas-
e Landli...|Text

Trump Favorability
Favorable| 67% 70% 65%
Unfavorable| 23% 23% 23%

Not sure| 9% 6% 12%

Mode
Bas-
e Landli...| Text

Bolduc Favorability
Favorable| 42% 43% 41%
Unfavorable| 21% 23% 20%

Not sure| 37% 33% 40%

September 7-8, 2022 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 559 likely Republican primary voters



] Public Policy

Polling

survey of 559 likely Republican primary voters

Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Fenton Favorability
Favorable| 12% 1% 12%
Unfavorable| 25% 30% 20%
Not sure| 64% 58% 68%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Mansharamani
Favorability
Favorable| 21% 20% 21%
Unfavorable| 19% 21% 17%
Not sure| 61% 59% 62%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Morse Favorability
Favorable| 39% 47% 34%
Unfavorable| 26% 27% 26%
Not sure| 34% 26% 41%
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Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
Smith Favorability
Favorable| 25% 24% 25%
Unfavorable| 18% 19% 16%
Not sure| 58% 56% 59%
Bas- Mode
e Landli...| Text
US Senate Republican
Vote
Don Bolduc| 33% 33% 33%
Bruce Fenton| 4% 2% 6%
Vikram Mansharamani| 6% 8% 5%
Chuck Morse| 23% 25% 21%
Kevin Smith| 9% 9% 8%
Undecided| 25% 22% 27%
Bas- County
e Belkn...l Carr...l Graft...| Hillsborou...| Merrima... Rockingha...| Straffo...|0th...
Trump Favorability
Favorable| 67% 54% 67% 76% 65% 67% 66% 74% 78%
Unfavorable| 23% 37%  12% 15% 26% 26% 22% 24% 16%
Not sure| 9% 9%  22% 9% 9% 7% 13% 2% 6%
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Bas- County

e Belkn...l Carr...l Graft...l Hillsborou...| Merrima... Rockingha...l Straffo...lOth...

Bolduc Favorability

Favorable| 42% 46%  37% 38% 42% 47% 36% 49% 46%

Unfavorable| 21% 26%  25% 33% 22% 18% 24% 17% 12%

Not sure| 37% 28%  38% 30% 37% 35% 40% 34% 43%
Bas- County

e Belkn...l Carr...l Graft...| Hillsborou...| Merrima... Rockingha...| Straffo...|0th...

Fenton Favorability

Favorable| 12% 2%  12% - 13% 7% 13% 26% 1%
Unfavorable| 25% 18% 14% 42% 28% 20% 24% 14% 30%
Not sure| 64% 80% 74% 58% 59% 73% 63% 60% 60%
Bas- County
e Belkn...l Carr...l Graft...l Hillsborou...| Merrima... Rockingha...l Straffo...lOth...
Mansharamani
Favorability
Favorable| 21% 25% 13% 19% 23% 20% 20% 23% 13%
Unfavorable| 19% 8% 22% 24% 20% 16% 18% 10% 26%
Not sure| 61% 66%  65% 57% 56% 63% 62% 67% 62%
September 7-8, 2022 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 559 likely Republican primary voters



JF Public Policy
Polling

Bas- County

e Belkn...l Carr...l Graft...l Hillsborou...| Merrima... Rockingha...l Straffo...lOth...

Morse Favorability

Favorable| 39% 28%  35% 26% 31% 52% 47% 39% 46%

Unfavorable| 26% 33%  21% 32% 30% 22% 28% 24% 15%

Not sure| 34% 39%  43% 42% 38% 26% 25% 37% 39%
Bas- County

e Belkn...l Carr...l Graft...| Hillsborou...| Merrima... Rockingha...| Straffo...|0th...

Smith Favorability

Favorable| 25% 16% 26% 20% 26% 26% 25% 20% 31%
Unfavorable| 18% 18% 15% 28% 20% 18% 18% 13% 8%
Not sure| 58% 66%  59% 52% 53% 56% 57% 67% 61%
Bas- County
e Belkn...l Carr...l Graft...l Hillsborou...| Merrima... Rockingha...l Straffo...lOth...
US Senate Republican
Vote
Don Bolduc| 33% 37%  21% 36% 36% 36% 27% 41% 36%
Bruce Fenton| 4% - 12% - 3% 3% 7% 5% 3%
Vikram Mansharamani| 6% 10% 3% 3% 10% 5% 6% 3% 2%
Chuck Morse| 23% 15%  27% 36% 15% 23% 30% 24% 19%
Kevin Smith| 9% 9%  16% 10% 8% 11% 7% - 15%
Undecided| 25% 30% 21% 15% 28% 23% 23% 27% 23%
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